

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1258/2025

Mohan Lal S/o Birdhilal (Since Deceased)

----Appellant

Versus

Bhanwarlal S/o- Shri Ghansilal

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Devkrishna Purohit, Advocate. Mr. Inder Jeet Tak, Advocate.
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

17/10/2025

List on 28.10.2025, as prayed.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J