

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Special Appeal Writ No. 1258/2025

Mohan Lal S/o Birdhilal (Since Deceased) and Ors.

----Appellants

Versus

Bhanwarlal S/o- Shri Ghansilal and Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

28/10/2025

List in the next week.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

N.GANDHI/RAJAT/162